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results returned

Search terms

Raymond Hoser (I

24 Number Trade mark s Class Status v
Registered:
1 912066~ . k 44
Snakebusters Registered/protected
Owners:: Raymond Hoser
Regi :
2 963988 snakebuster 9 eg!stered
Registered/protected
Owners:: Raymond Terrence Hoser
3 964068 snakebuster 41 Regfstered:
Registered/protected
Owners:: Raymond Terrence Hoser
4 1175589  snakeman 41 Reg!stered:
Registered/protected
Owners:: Raymond Hoser
5 1214301  Snake man 41, 44 Reg!stered:
Registered/protected
Owners:: Raymond Hoser
6 1280618  Australia's Best Reptiles 41 Registered:

¢ Registered/protected
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o1

10

11

12

13

14

Number

1345207

1361154

1386348

1424645

1427566

1436529

1436530

1471562
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Trade mark

Owners::

Hands On Reptiles

Owners::

hold the animals

Owners:;

handle the animals

Owners::

Owners::

Raymond Hoser

Owners:;

v~ Class

Raymond Hoser

44

Raymond Hoser

41

Raymond Hoser

44

Raymond Hoser

REPTILE PARTIES 41

Raymond Hoser

41

Raymond Hoser

Snaka(:at:hsrw SNAKE CATCHER 41 1 44

Owners:;

Raymond Hoser

W SNAKE HANDLER 41, 44

Owners:;

reptile parties

Owners:;

Raymond Hoser

44

Raymond Hoser

https://search.ipaustralia.gov.au/trademarks/search/quick/result?qg=Raymond+Hoser

Status

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

® Registered: Renewal due

® Registered: Renewal due

® Registered: Renewal due

® Registered: Renewal due

Registered:
Registered/protected
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o1

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Number

1613237

1613238

1634314

1634315

1653865

1686575

1819349

1869367

1909465

Trade mark

Reptile Party ! !

Owners:;
reptile party
Owners::

Melbourne Reptile am#

Owners:;

Reptile Sho%

Owners::
hands on

Owners:;

Australasian Journal of

Herpetology

Owners:;

Snake Removal #

Owners::

SNAKE AVOIDANCE ﬁ

Owners:;

Reptile Man 7”»;';

Owners:;
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v~ Class

REPTILE PARTY 41

Raymond Hoser

44

Raymond Hoser

MELBOURNE

REPTILE SHOWS 41

Raymond Hoser

REPTILE SHOWS 41

Raymond Hoser
44
Raymond Hoser
16, 41
Raymond Hoser
SNAKE REMOVAL

41, 44

Raymond Hoser

SNAKE

AVOIDANCE 41

Raymond Hoser
REPTILE MAN

41, 44

Raymond Hoser

https://search.ipaustralia.gov.au/trademarks/search/quick/result?qg=Raymond+Hoser

Status

Registered:
© Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
Registered/protected

Registered:
e Registered/protected
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